10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Operations Manager

Operations Coordinator

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Facility Maint

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech Il

Data Analyst

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech |

Vector Control Tech Il

Vector Control Tech | Ltd

Vector Control Tech Il

Other Positions Held Special District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

San Gabriel Valley Mosquito
and Vector Control District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$125,356

$95,569

$94,142

$86,781

$85,398

$74,790

$74,782

$70,328

$68,117

$64,639

$64,628

$62,541

$59,758

$58,754

$52,574

$51,590

$39,053

$34,089



19. Vector Control Tech | Ltd San Gabriel Valley Mosquito Operations $31,372
and Vector Control District

20. CSR1 San Gabriel Valley Mosquito Operations $30,351
and Vector Control District



