	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$125,356
2.	Operations Coordinator		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$95,569
3.	Vector Control Tech III		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$94,142
4.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$86,781
5.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$85,398
6.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$74,790
7.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$74,782
8.	Facility Maint		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$70,328
9.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$68,117
10.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$64,639
11.	Data Analyst		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$64,628
12.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$62,541
13.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$59,758
14.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$58,754
15.	Vector Control Tech I		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$52,574
16.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$51,590
17.	Vector Control Tech I Ltd		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$39,053
18.	Vector Control Tech II		San Gabriel Valley Mosquito and Vector Control District	Operations	\$34,089

19.	Vector Control Tech I Ltd	San Gabriel Valley Mosquite and Vector Control District		\$31,372
20.	CSR I	San Gabriel Valley Mosquite and Vector Control District	'	\$30,351